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Panchyat Indrukh Purbi Gram Halimpur Me Sadan Mandal Ke Ghar To Madhya
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Chandanpura Panchyat Milki Chak To Mushahari Tola Chandrapura Tak Sampark
Path Under Jamalpur Block

- NH-80 At Ramdeo Yadav House To Sichai Bandh Under Jamalpur Indrukh West
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Requisition Formate for Scheme Head - MR(3054) under Bihar Rural Road Maintenance Paolicy - 2018 (Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)

Name of Works Division :-Munger

s1
N

Package No.

Name of Road

Project 1D as
per MIS

Administrative

Administrative
Approval (AA)

Agreement Amount (In Lakh)

Approval (AA)
Letier No &
Date

Length
(in km)

Amount of
(In Lakh)

Rectification
with Surfuce
Renewal (In

Lakh)

5 Years
Routine
Maintenance
(In Lakh)

Agreement
No. & Date

Date of
Completion
us per
Agreement

Actual Date | Value of
IRI (in
Completion | mm/km)

of

Thickness | Value of

of Bitumen| Bitumen
Layer Content in

(in mm) | Percentage

Previous
Totl
Alloted
Amount (in
Lakh)

up-to-dite
expenditur
€ as per
MIS (in
Lakh)

Requisition
against work

done (in
Lakh)

Remarks

3

h

6

7

8

9

12

13

14

15

16

RM/MU/MIU
NA22/M0004

Panchyast Indrukh
Purbl Gram
Halimpur Me Sadan
| Mandal Ke Ghar To
Madhya Vidyalny
Indrukh Tak PCC
Road

20803704028

0.3

14,495

B.7457

3.52408

5-MBD-20224

07-Jul-23

15,00

5.00

0.00000

0.00000

8.7457

RM/MU/MIU
N/22/0004

Chandanpura
Panchyat Milki Chak
To Mushahari Tola
Chandrapura Tak
Sampark Path Under

Jamalpur Block

20803704034

0.5

22.627

13.85085

514963

S-MBD-20224
23

07-Jul-23

28712

500

0.00000

0.00000

13.85085

RM/MU/MT!
NA22/D004

NH-80 At Ramdeo
Yadav House To
Sichui Bandh Under
Jamalpur Indrukh
West Panchyat

20803704030

0.625

16,45439

5.95353

5-MBD-2022-
3

07-Jul-23

2503

25.00

500

0.00000

0.00000

16.45439

RM/MUMU
N/22/0004

BANK PANCHAYAT
MUSLIM TOLA
JANAUDHA GRAM

SE MASJID HOTE
HUWE WAKARPUR
SIMAN TAK

20803708146

13

59.117

36.28023

13.38813

5-MBD-2022
3

07-Jul-23

2734

5.00

0.00000

0.00000

36.28023

RM/MU/MU

Jamalpur
Chandanpurn Middle

N22/0004 |School Chandanpura

To Gowdan OF
Ramanund Kushwaha

20803703141

1,465

64.649

39.46574

1540771

S-MBD-2022
23

07-Jul-23

3016

25.00

5.00

0.00000

0.00000

39.46574

Signed Hard Copy and Soft Copy (in Excel) of recorded IRI is enclosed.
Up-to-date Physical Progress has been uploaded in MIS,
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RWI, Works Division, Mu

Total =

114.79691

whors

Executive Engineer




EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT, WORKS DIVISION,
Munger

FROM GFR19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule - 150)
Form of Utilisation Certificate upto the month of Feb-2023

Name of the Head :- MR (New Maintenance Policy 2018) Fund Month:- Feb-2023
Amount
Sk MasiE of Sanctioned No./ Date Received Particulars
No. Scheme .
(in Lacs Rs.)
1 2 4 5 6

Certified that out of Rs. 2859.53522 Lacs received
during the year 2019-20 in favour of Executive
Engineer R.W.D. Works Division, Munger, Bihar a

Construction of sum of Rs 2779.01850 Lacs has been utilized for
Rural Roac!s Vide Up to Letter the purpose of MR jNew_ Ma?ntenance l?olicx
| und_er (NEW No.32 WE dt. 285953522  |2018) _Fund Schemes as given in the margin for
Maintenance 03.03.2023 which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs
Policy 2018) 80.51672 Lacs remaining un-utilized at the end of]
Fund the period under.
Total - 2859.53522

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly
fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I

have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose fo

Kind of Checks Exercised :-

i. Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
ii.Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
iii. Construction materials have been tested.

iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test checks conducted by the Assistant Engineer/ Executive
Engineer.

v. All other codal formatities have been observed.

Physical Progress achieved :-

i. Construction of Road Works.
ii. Construction of CD. Works.

Ef;Zt* o\

1)

Sr. Divisi L\ccoums Officer Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department Rural Works Department
Works Division, Munger

Works Division, MW
%
0%
\g\03\



Name of Road- Panchyat Indrukh Purbi Gram Halimpur Me Sadan Mandal Ke Ghar To

Date Time | Section | Length | Bumps | Speed OR IRI CATEGORY | Latitude Longitude| Event
No. inkm in mm Rate | mm/km | mm/km ROAD

14/3/23 | 16:54: 0 62 0.1 280 10.1 2800 2825 G 25.329122| 86.476532| Normal

14/3/23 | 16:54:0 62 0.1 300 20.2 3000 3015 G 25.329615 | 86.476347 | Normal

14/3/23 | 16:55:0 62 0.1 320 10.1 3200 3250 G 25.329622 | 86.47606 | Normal

=08 XA241.021% X =31.77

A

W A2

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division

Munger

X=0

Y =-32

(R) RURAL ROAD

Good Average  Poor
<4000 4001-5000 >5001



Y Steco Analyzer

Name of iy S TestDate . 14032003 | Road Name : [Fanchystindrukh Purb: Gram -
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Neme of Work/ Pty i P i Machine No - [jg¢ Road Type . |(R)RURALROAD =
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Print | Generate Report and Graph | | Redraw Graph | Map View
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Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division Munger



